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BOAT / TEAM
NAME
Nail Bender
Esperanza
Jawzon
Follow Me
Foxesden
Bad Medicine
Sea Mate
Fish n Crew
Stormtrooper
Live Each Day
Do Jigger
100 proof
FISHTRAP
Grey Lion
Finatic
Eyeronick
Live Wire
Grease Trap
Screaming Kings

Number
of Fish
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

2023 Salmon Unlimited Open

Total
Weight
108.00
83.30
81.60
71.40
69.30
68.30
65.70
65.20
64.90
57.80
55.90
53.70
48.30
45.90
41.60
41.70
29.40
26.70
45.50

TOTAL
POINTS
208.00
183.30
181.60
171.40
169.30
168.30
165.70
165.20
164.90
157.80
155.90
153.70
148.30
145.90
141.60
131.70
109.40
96.70
95.50

KING

Fishing Tournament

BIG FISH PRIZES

COHO STEEL-

BROWN

SALMON SALMON HEAD TROUT

21.70
17.80
15.20

16.50
11.70

9.00

14.60

20.20

6.50

5.50
5.90

6.40

6.40

10.00

9.00
8.50

7.80

7.40
7.80

LAKE
TROUT

18.50
12.00

11.00

SMALLEST FISH

TYPE

WEIGHT



PLACE BOAT / TEAM NAME POINTS PRIZE MONEY

1 Nail Bender 208.00 S 726.75 30.00%
2 Esperanza 183.30 S 484.50 20.00%
3 Jawzon 181.60 S 363.38 15.00%
4 Follow Me 171.40 S 242.25 10.00%
5 Foxesden 169.30 S 169.58 7.00%
6 Bad Medicine 168.30 S 121.13 5.00%
7 Sea Mate 165.70 S 96.90 4.00%
8 Fish n Crew 165.20 S 84.79 3.50%
9 Stormtrooper 164.90 S 72.68 3.00%
10 Live Each Day 157.80 S 60.56 2.50%
SMALL BOAT BONUS PRI:  POINTS
FISHTRAP 148.30
BIG FISH BONUS PRIZES Weight
King Nail Bender 21.70 S 1,000.00
Coho Follow Me 6.50 S 250.00
Steelhead Jawzon 10.00 S 250.00
Brown 0.00 S 250.00
Lake Trout Follow Me 18.50 S 250.00
SMALLEST FISH AWARL Weight Species

#N/A 0 #N/A



